BREAKFAST ¢ LUNCH DINE IN « CARRY OUT

4100 27th Street
Moline, IL 61265
(309)517-6455




EGG CLASSICS*

Served with hash brown potatoes or

HOUSE SPECIALTIES*

Biscuits and Gravy

fresh fruit cup, and toast or pancakes

Half order 5.%:
e £
One Egg Any Style 5.49 Full order
With ham, bacon, sausage links or patties, 7.49 Southern Breakfast 9.99
g p
or Canadian bacon Two eggs, two strips of bacon or sausage,
: and a half order of biscuits and gravy
Two Egg Any Style 6.49 Includes hash browns
With ham, bacon, sausage links attie s 2
et t:(\j) sausage links or patties, 8.49 Chicken Fried Steak 9.99
aciERsenn Served with two eggs, hash browns,
Two Eggs With corned beef hash 9.50 sausage gravy, and toast
Sam's Grand Slam 9.99
Chopped Steak and Eggs 9.99 Three eggs, ham, bacon, sausage links or
8 oz. grilled chopped steak and two eggs, any style patties, and two pancakes. Includes hash browns.
NY Strip Steak and Eggs 13.99 Club #1 9.99
) g Coffee or Juice, two pancakes,
8 0z. NY strip steak and two eggs, any style two eggs, two bacon strips or sausage
Club #2 9.99
* Coffee or Juice, four French toast,
EGG SPEC IALT' ES two eggs, two bacon strips or sausage
N Club #3 9.99
Eggs Benedict 9.99 Coffee or Juice, two eggs, and a Belgian walfle
Two poached eggs on top of an English
muffin with Canadian Bacon and Hollandaise
sauce. Includes has browns _ - PUL SRR
Country Benedict 9.50
Two eggs on top of buttermilk biscuits with THREE EGG OMELETTES
sausage patties and sausage gravy. Served with hash brown potatoes or
Includes hash browns. fresh fruit cup, and toast or pancakes
Breakfast Wrap 8.50 G A bt N
Hash browns, green peppers, onions, qh‘?ese Omglette L . 7.99
scrambled eggs, sausage, and cheddar cheese C l‘A‘“CC of American, Swiss, or Cheddar
With ham, bacon, or sausage 8.99
South of the Border Wrap 8.50
Chorizo, jalapefios, onions, tomatoes, Denver Omelette 8.99
scrambled eggs. hash browns, and cheddar cheese Ham, onions, and green peppers
Athenian Omelette 9.50
) Gyro meat, tomatoes, onions, feta cheese
*
SK' LLETS Veggie Omelette 8.99
Served with hash brown potatoes, toast or Onions, green peppers, tomatoes,
pancakes, and two eggs, any style mushrooms, and broccoli
5 House Omelette 8.99
Greek Skillet 9.99 Ham, tomatoes, mushrooms, and cheddar cheese
Onions, tomatoes, gyro meat, and feta cheese
) Farmer's Omelette 9.50
House Skillet 9.99 Onions, green peppers, sausage, and cheese, potatoes inside,
Onions, green peppers, sausage, and gravy sausage gravy on top
Mexican Skillet ) 10.50  Ole’ Omelette 9.50
Chorizo, onions, green peppers. Jalapenos, Chorizo, onions, tomatoes, jalapenos, and cheddar cheese
and jack cheese
X Avocado BT Omelette 9.50
‘I{lvaiStgerzgnspi::)gs:s s SATGOHE, 9.99 Bacon, tomatoes, spinach, Swiss cheese.
Topped with cheddar cheese TR Ao
Meat Lover’s Skillet 1050  Flip's Omelette 8.99
Ham. bacon, sausage, and cheddar cheese Spinach, tomatoes, and feta cheese
| Corned Beef Hash Skillet 10.50 Meat Lovers Omelette 9.99

Corned beef hash, green peppers, onions,
and cheddar cheese

Bacon, ham, and sausage

These items are cooked to order. Consuming uncooked meats, poultry, shellfish,
or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illnesses.




BUTTERMILK PANCAKES FRENCH TOAST

Served with butter and maple syrup Served with butter and maple syrup
One Pancake 3.25 Plain French Toast 6.99
Short Stack Two Pancakes 5.99 Strawberry French Toast 8.99
Full Stack Three Pancakes 6.99 Blueberry French Toast 8.99
Strawberry Pancakes 8.99  Apple Cinnamon French Toast 8.99
Blueberry Pancakes 8.99  Cinnamon Roll French Toast 6.99
Banana Pancakes 8.99
Pecan Pancakes 8.99
Apple Cinnamon Pancakes 8.99 KID’S MENU
Chocolate Chip Pancakes 8.99 One Eve 4.99
White Chocolate Raspberry nas Ul e e
Mickey Mouse Pancake 4.49
Silver Dollar Cakes Six Cakes 4.49

BELGIAN WAFFLES f&?)nhflk'l(:\alﬁlthuum or sausage i

Served with butter and maple syrup

Grilled Cheese 4.59
With fries and milk or soft drink
Plain Waffle 6.75
Hamburger 5.29
Strawberry Waffle 8.75 With fries and milk or soft drink
Blueberry Waffle 8.75  Cheeseburger 5.99
With fries and milk or soft drink
POcan Ve 828 Chicken Tenders 5.99

Apple Cinnamon Waffle 8.75 With fries and milk or soft drink

Bacon Waffle 8.75

SIDE ORDERS
CREPES S

Ham, Bacon, Sausage, or 3.99

Strawberry Crepes 9.50 Canadian Bacon

Blueberry Crepes 9.50 Corned Beef Hash 4.29
Apple Cinnamon Crepes 9.50 Hash Browns 2.99
Ham, Egg, and Cheese Crepes 9.99  Cup of Sausage Gravy 1.69
Crepes with ham, cheddar, and scrambled

eggs. Served with a fresh cup of fruit Bowl of Oatmeal 4.25
Bacon, Egg, and Cheese Crepes 9.99  Cinnamon Roll 2.99
Crepes with smoked bacon, cheddar, and

scrambled eggs. Served with a fresh cup of fruit English Muffin 1.59
Spinach, Tomato, and Feta Crepes 9.99  Raisin Toast 1.59
Crepes with spinach, tomato, feta cheese.

and scrambled eggs. Topped with Hollandaise Fresh Fruit

S i it
sauce. Served with a fresh cup of frui Cup 299 Bowl 3.99

These items are cooked to order. Consuming uncooked meats, poultry, shellfish,
or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illnesses.




BURGERS*

8 oz. fresh, 100% pure Angus ground chuck

hand-packed daily.

pickle, cup of soup, and your choice of fries, coleslaw,

cottage cheese, or fresh fruit cup.

Cheeseburger
Bacon Cheeseburger

Alpine Burger

With mushrooms, bacon and Swiss cheese

Flip’s Burger
With bacon, cheddar cheese, BBQ sauce
and onion rings.

Avocado Swiss Burger

Patty Melt
With American cheese and grilled onions
on lite rye.

SALADS and SOUP

Chef Salad
With ham, turkey, American, Swiss,
hard-boiled egg, and garlic bread.

Grilled or Crispy Chicken Salad
Mixed greens, tomatoes, onions, green peppers,
hard-boiled egg, cheddar cheese and garlic bread.

Taco Salad
Mixed greens, tomatoes, onions, green
peppers, seasoned beef, and cheddar cheese.

Athenian Salad

With tomatoes, green peppers, onions, feta
cheese, Kalamata olives, our own house
dressing, and garlic bread.

Add chicken breast or gyro meat

Chicken Avocado Salad
Mixed greens, tomatoes, cucumber,
hard boiled egg, onions, green pepper.
and avocado. Served with garlic bread

Soup and Salad

Soup of the Day

2.29 Bowl 3.29

Cup

SIDE ORDERS

Cottage Cheese
Coleslaw
Garden Salad
French Fries
Onion Rings

8.49
8.99

9.29

9.29

9.99

9.50

8.99
9.50

8.99

8.50

10.99
9.99

4.99

2.79
2.49
3.29
3.29
4.99

GOURMET SANDWICHES

Served with a cup of soup, and your choice of fries,

coleslaw, cottage cheese, or fresh fruit cup.

Rueben Sandwich
Corned beef, Swiss cheese, sauerkraut, and
T'housand Island dressing on dark rye

Philly Steak Sandwich or Wrap
Thinly sliced steak with grilled peppers,
onions, mushrooms, and Swiss cheese

Chicken Tenders

Turkey BLT Club

BLT Club
Turkey Bacon Ranch Wrap

With Cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato,
and Ranch dressing

Avocado Bacon Chicken Sandwich
Chicken breast, bacon, and avocado topped
with Swiss cheese

Gyro Sandwich

With onions, tomatoes, and cucumber sauce

Avocado Chicken Melt
Seasoned chicken breast, avocado, bacon, and
Pepper Jack cheese on grilled Sourdough bread

Pork Tenderloin Sandwich
Buffalo Chicken Wrap

Crispy chicken strips, shredded lettuce, tomatoes,
Cheddar cheese, and buffalo sauce

9.50

9.50

9.99
8.99

7.99
8.49

9.99

8.99

9.99

8.99
9.99

JUICES and BEVERAGES

Coffee or Decaf Freshly ground
Hot Tea

Freshly Brewed Iced Tea
Raspberry Iced Tea

Soft Drinks Pepsi products

Hot Cocoa

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice

Juice
Apple. Orange, or Tomato

Small  2.39 Large 3.29

Milk

Small  1.99
Chocolate Milk
Small 1.99

Large 2.49

Large 2.59

2.39
2.39
2.55
2.55
2.55
2.99
4.50



